
KALINDI COLLEGE (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

 
COURSE: B.Sc. LIFE SCIENCE –DSE , 3rd Year, Semester-V 

PAPER TITLE: Chemistry of d-Block Elements, Quantum Chemistry and Spectroscopy 
(Theory) 

UPC:   42177925 
Attendance for the Month of  OCTOBER 2021 (Online Teaching Classes) 

 
TEACHER: Dr. SHIV KUMAR  
 

S. No. Roll No. Students Name Total (11) 

1 19583001 SHWETA JAISWAL 11P 

2 19583003 IQRA KHAN 11P 

3 19583007 GARIMA MUDGIL 10P 

4 19583011 MANISHA 7P 

5 19583013 RITU 8P 

6 19583014 PREETI KUMARI 3P 

7 19583019 SHREYA MISHRA 10P 

8 19583022 AMRITA TIWARI 11P 

9 19583024 PRATIBHA PATEL 11P 

10 19583026 SANJANA 11P 

11 19583030 AASHI CHARIYA 11P 

12 19583035 AASMA YADAV A 

13 19583037 SAUMYA RAI 9P 

14 19583039 JASIKA SAINI 4P 

15 19583041 DIKSHA 10P 

16 19583042 AKSHITA 2P 

17 19583044 KM AKANSHA 10P 

18 19583045 GULAPSHA A 

19 19583048 JAYSHEE RANA 7P 

20 19583052 ANUSHKA 11P 

21 19583054 MANSI AGGARWAL 3P 



22 19583055 ANSHIKA 10P 

23 19583056 SONIA GOYAL 3P 

24 19583057 JYOTI 1P 

25 19583060 DOLLY VISHWAKARMA 11P 

26 19583067 GARIMA RAJ 4P 

27 19583070 SAMRIDHEE BHARDWAJ 7P 

28 19583071 HIMANI 11P 

29 19583076 K. RAJARAJESWARI 11P 

30 19583079 UPASNA MALIK A 

31 19583085 CHANCHAL PAL A 

32 19583089 RITIKA YADAV 4P 

33 19583090 AYUSHI JHA A 

34 19583097 NISHA 9P 

35 19583098 JYOTI GUPTA 5P 

36 19583099 SAKSHI SINGH A 

37 19583105 ANISTHA 11P 

38 19583107 RIDHI 11P 

39 19583108 RIYA SINGH 10P 

40 19583110 GURPREET KAUR 2 P 

41 19583111 SEJAL MALIK 5P 

42 19583112 PRIYA JOSHI 11P 

43 19583113 GARIMA BHARDWAJ 10P 

44 19583114 SHALLU SINDHU 7P 

45 19583119 RUPALI 10P 

46 19583120 MANSI RANA 5P 

47 19583121 DEEPIKA AGGARWAL 11P 

48 19583122 DISHA SINGH A 

49 19583123 RAJITA SINGH 2P 

50 19583124 HARSHITA SHARMA 5P 

51 19583125 AARTI 7P 



52 19583126 TULSI CHOUDHARY 11P 

53 19583127 VISMAYA NAIR 3P 

54 19583128 DIKSHA PAL 4P 

55 19583129 DIKSHA 11P 

56 19583130 TAMMANA 9P 

57 19583131 RIA ROY 11P 

58 19583132 JYOTI KUMARI 11P 

59 19583133 SUMAN SHARMA 2P 

60 19583134 TANISHA SHARMA JANGID 3P 

 

COURSE: B.Sc. LIFE SCIENCE –DSE , 3rd Year, Semester-V 
PAPER TITLE: Chemistry of d-Block Elements, Quantum Chemistry and 

Spectroscopy  
                                UPC:   42177925 – Practical, group-2 

TEACHER: Dr. SHIV KUMAR  
 

Sr. No. ROLL NO. NAME TOTAL (16) lecture  

1 19583042 Akshita 1P 

2 19583044 Km Akansha 12P 

3 19583045 Gulapsha 1P 

4 19583048 Jayshree Rana 12P 

5 19583052 Anushka 11P 

6 19583054 Mansi Aggarwal 8P 

7 19583055 Anshika 12P 

8 19583056 Sonia Goyal 4P 

9 19583057 Jyoti 7P 

10 19583060 Dolly Vishwakarma 10P 

11 19583067 Garima Raj A 

12 19583070 Samridhee Bhardwaj 10P 

13 19583071 Himani 12P 

14 19583076 K. Rajarajeswari 12P 

15 19583079 Upasna Malik A 
 


